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B WORD SCRAMBLE: Unscramble the letters to write a

Spelling Word.,
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10.

tapc
prast
wint
slee
agmr
apts
ceckh
ma
rteda

dranb

B USE THE CLUES: Write the Spelling Word that fits
each clue.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

something a farmer grows

the oppaosite of narrow

another word for a job

what you might do with money

an insect bite

Words with
Short Vowels
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